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Attacks on health care by months,
7 October 2023 to 31 December 2024

Impact of attacks on health care
in the West Bank

7 October  2023 until 31 Dec 2024, 14:00 

694 Attacks on Health Care

People killed 
in attacks

26 123
People injured 
in attacks

62
22

Health facilities 
affected

Mobile clinics
including Ambulances 

affected

475

Jenin

TubasTulkarem

Nablus

Salfit

Qalqilya

Ramallah

Jerusalem

Bethlehem

Hebron

Jericho

Attacks on 
health care

Detention

Militarized 
search

Obstruction 
of access

Use of force

126

107
54
18
14

Attacks on 
health care

Detention

Militarized 
search

Obstruction 
of access

Use of force

57

33
35
7

10

Attacks on 
health care

Detention

Militarized 
search

Obstruction 
of access

Use of force

160

134
71
24
36

Attacks on 
health care

Detention

Militarized 
search

Obstruction 
of access

Use of force

58

37
26
6
7

Attacks on 
health care

Detention

Militarized 
search

Obstruction 
of access

Use of force

146

111
85
25
39

Attacks on 
health care

Detention

Militarized 
search

Obstruction 
of access

Use of force

46

24
30
4
6

7
Incidents

17
Incidents

3
Incidents

30
Incidents

44
Incidents


